MICHIGAN
GREAT LAKES
V1 10AL ACADRAY

m G

L7 -

August

September
October
November
December
January

February

March
April
May

June

Amy Wojc
Sécretary

MGLVA Board of Directors

5-15
27
30

27

25

27
28,29

23-31

1-3

20

12

17

28

21

24-31

18

23

26

9-20

ows

MGLVA Calendar 2024-2025

Updated May 7, 2024

Full Day PD
First Day of School
No School/Labor Day Weekend

No School/Labor Day
Half Day/PD

Count Day
Half Day/PD

Half Day
No School/Thanksgiving

No School/Winter Break

No School/Winter Break
Students Return
No School/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Count Day
No School/Presidents’ Day
Half Day/PD

Half Day/PD
No School/Spring Break

Students and Staff Return from Break
Half Day/PD

Half Day/PD
No School/Memorial Day

Half Day/PD/Last Day of School
Staff Workdays/PD

Total Days

Students
3

20

22

19

15

19

19

15

22

21

180

Staff
19

20

22

19

15

19

19

15

22

21

15

206

Michigan Great Lakes Virtual Academy



