

MGLVA Calendar 2024-2025

Updated May 7, 2024

			Students	Staff
August	5-15	Full Day PD	3	19
	27	First Day of School		
	30	No School/Labor Day Weekend		
September	2	No School/Labor Day	20	20
	27	Half Day/PD		
October	2	Count Day	22	22
	25	Half Day/PD		
November	27	Half Day	19	19
	28,29	No School/Thanksgiving		
December	23-31	No School/Winter Break	15	15
January	1-3	No School/Winter Break	19	19
	6	Students Return		
	20	No School/Martin Luther King, Jr. Day		
February	12	Count Day	19	19
	17	No School/Presidents' Day		
	28	Half Day/PD		
March	21	Half Day/PD	15	15
	24-31	No School/Spring Break		
April	1	Students and Staff Return from Break	22	22
	18	Half Day/PD		
May	23	Half Day/PD	21	21
	26	No School/Memorial Day		
June	6	Half Day/PD/Last Day of School	5	15
	9-20	Staff Workdays/PD		

Amy Wojciednowski

Secretary

MGLVA Board of Directors

Total Days

180

206

Kendall Schroeder

Executive Director/Head of School
Michigan Great Lakes Virtual Academy